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1. 2023 4F 2 AfEBA T ERETELRER 3183 Jisk, AU 4751470, HAH
BRI K 1499%, FIHIEK 102.35%; H#EWAIRHIEK 021%, [FEHEK
135.15%; PSR AL E 11711 AT, BN 1438 TN .

2023 4 1-2 A, BRAT RitaiE4Es 59.51 Jisk, [FEIEK 5400%. Ritaigii
A 9491276, [FILLIEK: 80.76%.

2. 2023 4 2 A AT A EREEN 1724 733k, BN 2.69 1270, HAP4y
EREIF LI K-2066%, [FHLIEK 36.07%; &AL K-21.11%, [H K
62.05%; b AESE AL 108.01 A Fr, B 14.30 TTIA T

2023 4E 12 H, SIAT BitiEEs 38.97 Jisk, K 2518%. Zit4seslk
A 6101275, [FIELIEK: 35.56%.
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ug | B | %A | B | 48 | BH | %8 | B | %4 | B | A | 82 Sl
202242 H 15.73 38.62 12.67 31.13 28.40 69.75 2.02 5.25 1.66 4.50 3.68 9.76 11.96
202243 H 23.59 62.21 13.80 44,93 37.39 107.14 3.04 8.29 1.75 6.25 4.78 14.54 11.67
202244 H 21.77 83.98 12.79 57.72 34.56 141.70 2.86 11.15 1.77 8.02 4.63 19.17 12.68
202245 H 19.88 103.85 8.16 65.89 28.04 169.74 3.44 14.59 1.36 9.38 4.81 23.98 15.41
202246 H 20.90 124.75 7.68 73.57 28.58 198.32 3.70 18.29 1.57 10.95 5.27 29.24 16.73
2022F7H 18.13 142.88 8.90 82.46 27.03 225.35 3.92 22.22 2.39 13.34 6.31 35.56 21.50
202248 H 20.15 163.04 13.88 96.34 34.03 259.38 4.70 26.91 3.67 17.01 8.37 43.92 21.25
20229 H 24.07 187.11 16.97 113.31 41.04 300.42 6.22 33.13 491 21.92 11.12 55.04 23.40
20224E10H | 20.69 207.80 17.25 130.56 37.95 338.36 6.27 39.40 4.63 26.54 10.90 65.94 26.44
20224F11H | 27.61 235.41 21.84 152.40 49.45 387.81 8.21 47.61 6.50 33.04 14.70 80.65 23.69
20224F12H | 28.89 264.30 26.42 178.82 55.31 443.12 6.99 54.60 6.22 39.26 13.22 93.86 19.25
202341H 27.68 27.68 21.73 21.73 49.42 49.42 4.74 4.74 3.41 3.41 8.15 8.15 14.41
20232 H 31.83 59.51 17.24 38.97 49.07 98.49 4,75 9.49 2.69 6.10 7.44 15.59 14.35
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